ejector pins, core pins, sleeves
A-6
straight pins: jis standard
H +0.0
-0.1
-0.01
-0.02D
T +0.00
-0.05
L+2.0
-0.0
32 ± 2  HRC 49 ± 1  HRC 68 ± 2  HRC
R0.3 max
R  a
4
d
Pin
Diam.
h t l=100mm l=150mm l=200mm l=250mm l=300mm l=400mm l=500mm l=600mm l=650mm
1 4 4 EPJ01L100 EPJ01L150 EPJ01L200 — — — — — —
1.5 4 4 EPJ015L100 EPJ015L150 EPJ015L200 EPJ015L250 — — — — —
2 5 4 EPJ02L100 EPJ02L150 EPJ02L200 EPJ02L250 — — — — —
2.5 6 4 EPJ025L100 EPJ025L150 EPJ025L200 EPJ025L250 — — — — —
3 6 4 EPJ03L100 EPJ03L150 EPJ03L200 EPJ03L250 — — — — —
3.5 7 4 EPJ035L100 EPJ035L150 EPJ035L200 EPJ035L250 — — — — —
4 8 6 — — EPJ04L200 EPJ04L250 EPJ04L300 EPJ04L400 — — —
4.5 8 6 — — EPJ045L200 EPJ045L250 EPJ045L300 EPJ045L400 — — —
5 9 6 — — EPJ05L200 EPJ05L250 EPJ05L300 EPJ05L400 — — —
5.5 10 6 — — EPJ055L200 EPJ055L250 EPJ055L300 EPJ055L400 — — —
6 10 6 — — EPJ06L200 EPJ06L250 EPJ06L300 EPJ06L400 EPJ06L500 — —
7 11 6 — — — EPJ07L250 EPJ07L300 EPJ07L400 EPJ07L500 — —
8 13 8 — — — — — EPJ08L400 EPJ08L500 EPJ08L600 —
10 15 8 — — — — — EPJ10L400 EPJ10L500 EPJ10L600 —
12 17 8 — — — — — — EPJ12L500 EPJ12L600 EPJ12L650
14 19 8 — — — — — — EPJ14L500 — —
15 19 8 — — — — — — EPJ15L500 — —
16 21 8 — — — — — — EPJ16L500 — —
18 23 8 — — — — — — EPJ18L500 — —
20 25 8 — — — — — — EPJ20L500 — —
ejector pins
CAD insertion pointm SKD61 (H-13) h Core: 48-50 HRC,  Surface: 66-70 HRC
To order pins with the keys tangent to the diameter, add “-K” to the end of the catalog number.
For Ejector Pins cut-to-length, with non-tangent keys, or Black Nitride, refer to page A-1.